
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PAURI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242575968542006243 VAIBHAV RAWAT 1 NA 1

2 242575986542005821 VARUN RAWAT 1 NA 2

3 242579522402599986 ARYAN BHATT 1 NA 3



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PAURI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570249421757818 GARIMA JAGWAN 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242578777962431176 MAHEERA 3 NA 2/ WL 2



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PAURI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242575848662002309 LUV NEGI 4 NA 1/ WL 3



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV PAURI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

9 242572766362436242 ANANYA 5 NA 1/ WL 4

10 242572886401822954 MITALI RAWAT 5 NA 2/ WL 5

19 242578130022306371 PRAKRITI KRISHNAN 5 NA 3/ WL 6

3 242570346421907409 PRADHYUMAN 5 NA 4/ WL 7

15 242575946362684551 KUSH NEGI 5 NA 5/ WL 8

12 242574354621906785 ARPIT RAWAT 5 NA 6/ WL 9

2 242570265341746434 ANKUSH RAWAT RAWAT 5 NA 7/ WL 10

22 242579521742599562 AYUSH 5 NA 8/ WL 11

16 242576045722420172 RUDRAKSHI UPRETI 5 NA 9/ WL 12

4 242571537782168618 ROUNIT RAWAT 5 NA
10/ WL

13

21 242578354762347698 ANUBHAV 5 NA
11/ WL

14

23 242580741922940904 PRAGYAN 5 NA
12/ WL

15

8 242572756721821296 IRA KALA 5 NA
13/ WL

16

20 242578346202346879 SHIVANSH 5 NA
14/ WL

17

13 242574476961907452 VAISHNAVI 5 NA
15/ WL

18

18 242577352062168255 AVNI JUYAL 5 NA
16/ WL

19

17 242576752662091880 ISHITA 5 NA
17/ WL

20



 

5 242572273241926331 KASHAF KASHAF KASHAF 5 NA
18/ WL

21

6 242572741961820433 ANUSHKA 5 NA
19/ WL

22

1 242569487601819885 SHIVANSH NEGI TONY 5 NA
20/ WL

23

7 242572756022074490 ARADHYA 5 NA
21/ WL

24

11 242573923041930367 PRATEEK RAWAT 5 NA
22/ WL

25

14 242575739101995785 AYAN BISHT 5 NA
23/ WL

26



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PAURI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242578777962431176 MAHEERA 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242575848662002309 LUV NEGI 4 NA 2/ WL 2

3 242575946362684551 KUSH NEGI 5 NA 3/ WL 3



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PAURI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

1 242572273241926331 KASHAF KASHAF KASHAF 1

5 242575848662002309 LUV NEGI 2

8 242578354762347698 ANUBHAV 3

2 242572741961820433 ANUSHKA 4

11 242580741922940904 PRAGYAN 5

6 242575946362684551 KUSH NEGI 6

10 242579521742599562 AYUSH 7

3 242572756022074490 ARADHYA 8

4 242572766362436242 ANANYA 9/ WL 1

9 242578777962431176 MAHEERA 10/ WL 2

7 242576045722420172 RUDRAKSHI UPRETI 11/ WL 3



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV PAURI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 242578354762347698 ANUBHAV 5 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242572756022074490 ARADHYA 5 NA 2/ WL 2

3 242572766362436242 ANANYA 5 NA 3/ WL 3

1 242572741961820433 ANUSHKA 5 NA 4/ WL 4

5 242579521742599562 AYUSH 5 NA 5/ WL 5


